
1. Gerwyn PRICE 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Peter WRIGHT 2. Rob CROSS

3. Nathan ASPINALL 3. Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH

4. Jonny CLAYTON 4. Daryl GURNEY

1. Luke HUMPHRIES 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Martin LUKEMAN 2. Danny NOPPERT

3. Michael van GERWEN 3. Stephen BUNTING

4. Damon HETA 4. Nathan ASPINALL

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Luke HUMPHRIES

2. Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 2. Rob CROSS

3. Luke HUMPHRIES 3. Jose de SOUSA

4. James WADE 4. Vincent van der VOORT

1. Luke HUMPHRIES 1. Michael SMITH

2. Rob CROSS 2. Danny NOPPERT

3. Peter WRIGHT 3. Andrew GILDING

4. Damon HETA 4. Callan RYDZ

München Graz

Leverkusen Prag

Stuttgart Zwolle

Riesa Hildesheim

PDC European Tour 2022



1. Luke HUMPHRIES 1. Joe CULLEN

2. Rowby-John RODRIGUEZ 2. William O'CONNOR

3. Stephen BUNTING 3. Dave CHISNALL

4. Madars RAZMA 4. Nathan ASPINALL

1. Peter WRIGHT 1. Dave CHISNALL

2. Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 2. Andrew GILDING

3. Joe CULLEN 3. Danny NOPPERT

4. Jose de SOUSA 4. Jonny CLAYTON

1. Damon HETA

2. Peter WRIGHT

3. Michael van GERWEN

4. Rob CROSS
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10

Gibraltar

Trier Budapest

Jena Wieze
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P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Luke HUMPHRIES 4 0 1 0 5

2 Michael van GERWEN 3 0 2 0 5

3 Peter WRIGHT 1 2 1 0 4

4 Dave CHISNALL 1 0 1 0 2

Joe CULLEN 1 0 1 0 2

6 Damon HETA 1 0 0 2 3

7 Gerwyn PRICE 1 0 0 0 1

Michael SMITH 1 0 0 0 1

9 Rob CROSS 0 3 0 1 4

10 Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 0 2 1 0 3

Danny NOPPERT 0 2 1 0 3

12 Andrew GILDING 0 1 1 0 2

13 Martin LUKEMAN 0 1 0 0 1

William O'CONNOR 0 1 0 0 1

Rowby-John RODRIGUEZ 0 1 0 0 1

16 Stephen BUNTING 0 0 2 0 2

17 Nathan ASPINALL 0 0 1 2 3

18 Jose de SOUSA 0 0 1 1 2

19 Jonny CLAYTON 0 0 0 2 2

20 Daryl GURNEY 0 0 0 1 1

Madars RAZMA 0 0 0 1 1

Callan RYDZ 0 0 0 1 1

Vincent van der VOORT 0 0 0 1 1

James WADE 0 0 0 1 1

PDC European Tour 2022
Rangliste



P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 ENGLAND 7 5 7 5 24

2 NIEDERLANDE 3 2 3 1 9

3 SCHOTTLAND 1 2 1 0 4

4 AUSTRALIEN 1 0 0 2 3

WALES 1 0 0 2 3

6 BELGIEN 0 2 1 0 3

7 IRLAND 0 1 0 0 1

ÖSTERREICH 0 1 0 0 1

9 PORTUGAL 0 0 1 1 2

10 LETTLAND 0 0 0 1 1

NORDIRLAND 0 0 0 1 1

© Martin Rönnberg, Berlin, 2015-2022 @ Darts1.de

PDC European Tour 2022
Nationenwertung



Event

Riesa Gerwyn PRICE Peter WRIGHT 8 4

Hildesheim Michael van GERWEN Rob CROSS 8 5

München Luke HUMPHRIES Martin LUKEMAN 8 2

Graz Michael van GERWEN Danny NOPPERT 8 5

Leverkusen Michael van GERWEN Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 8 5

Prag Luke HUMPHRIES Rob CROSS 8 5

Stuttgart Luke HUMPHRIES Rob CROSS 8 7

Zwolle Michael SMITH Danny NOPPERT 8 7

Trier Luke HUMPHRIES Rowby-John RODRIGUEZ 8 7

Budapest Joe CULLEN William O'CONNOR 8 2

Jena Peter WRIGHT Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 8 6

Wieze Dave CHISNALL Andrew GILDING 8 6

Gibraltar Damon HETA Peter WRIGHT 8 7

LegsSieger Finalist
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